
DESCRIPTIONPART #QTYITEM

CLASSIC SCREEN LEGCFS-B41

CLASSIC SCREEN BASECFS-0112

CLASSIC SCREEN SIDESCFS-0213

CLASSIC SCREEN LOWER ELBOWCFS-0314

CLASSIC SCREEN UPPER ELBOWCFS-0415

CLASSIC SCREEN TOPCFS-0516

CLASSIC SCREEN ELBOW HOODCFS-0627

1/4-20 UNC-Nylon Lock Nut-ZP-GrNCHN25678

3/8-16 UNC-Nylon Lock Nut-ZP-GrNCHN26549

3/8-16 x 2-1/2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS291410

1/4-20 x 2 HEX CAP SCREW-ZP-GrNCHS5174711

3/8 STD WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW2050812

1/4 SAE WASHER-ZP-GrNCHW20931413

1 1/2" SQUARE PLUG END CAP9565K540414

CLASSIC L2 SCREEN NETCFSL2-N115

A

A







DATE: DRAWN BY:

2/19/2020

MODEL NUMBER: CHECKED BY:

PRODUCT NAME:

Moune  T.

CFSL2

CLASSIC L2 SCREEN

WVB

REV:

-

SHEET:

1  OF 1 

CFSL2

14

1

9

12

1

12

10

3

11

13

8

13

2

#

#

NOTE: ASSEMBLE BY MATCHING UP NUMBERED LABELS ON EACH FRAME PIECE

SLIDE NET OVER FRAME AND TIE OFF THE 

OPEN END OF THE NET WITH LACING CORD

SEE NOTE

6

7

5

4

2

3

7


